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(no) (%) (no) (%)

Total - Family income groups 12,390 7,670
  Under $5,000 170 1.4 85 1.1
  $    5,000 - $    9,999 300 2.4 120 1.6
  $  10,000 - $  14,999 440 3.6 150 2.0
  $  15,000 - $  19,999 535 4.3 160 2.1
  $  20,000 - $  24,999 610 4.9 205 2.7
  $  25,000 - $  29,999 620 5.0 240 3.1
  $  30,000 - $  34,999 565 4.6 250 3.2
  $  35,000 - $  39,999 500 4.0 275 3.6
  $  40,000 - $  44,999 455 3.7 280 3.6
  $  45,000 - $  49,999 475 3.8 270 3.5
  $  50,000 - $  59,999 890 7.2 540 7.0
  $  60,000 - $  69,999 890 7.2 545 7.1
  $  70,000 - $  79,999 835 6.7 620 8.1
  $  80,000 - $  89,999 860 6.9 605 7.9
  $  90,000 - $  99,999 820 6.6 600 7.8
  $100,000 - $124,999 1,620 13.1 1,275 16.6
  $125,000 - $149,999 975 7.9 765 10.0
  $150,000 and over 825 6.6 695 9.1

Average family income $ 73,930 85,292
Median family income $ 67,236 81,553
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$54,222

$35,623

$39,424

$55,058

$61,321

$58,448

$99,999

$78,164

$72,643

$78,237

$67,326

-

$55,065

$36,210

$40,731

$61,128

$63,760

$63,132

$112,701

$84,307

$71,572

$82,146

$69,564

-

    Lone-parent families with one or more children 18 years and
over

    Lone-parent families with children under 18 years

  Lone-parent families

    Common-law couple families with one or more children 18 years
and over

    Common-law couple families with children under 18 years

    Common-law couple families with no children

  Common-law couple families

    Married couple families with one or more children 18 years and
over

    Married couple families with children under 18 years

    Married couple families with no children

  Married couple families

Total - Census family structure

2000
1995
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(no) (%) (no) (%)

Total - Household income groups 11,460 11,365
  Under $5,000 425 3.7 395 3.5
  $    5,000 - $    9,999 415 3.6 360 3.2
  $  10,000 - $  14,999 610 5.3 650 5.7
  $  15,000 - $  19,999 560 4.9 610 5.4
  $  20,000 - $  24,999 520 4.5 605 5.3
  $  25,000 - $  29,999 560 4.9 570 5.0
  $  30,000 - $  34,999 540 4.7 495 4.3
  $  35,000 - $  39,999 635 5.5 555 4.9
  $  40,000 - $  44,999 520 4.5 590 5.2
  $  45,000 - $  49,999 535 4.7 615 5.4
  $  50,000 - $  59,999 1,260 11.0 970 8.5
  $  60,000 - $  69,999 1,075 9.4 980 8.6
  $  70,000 - $  79,999 825 7.2 820 7.2
  $  80,000 - $  89,999 720 6.3 695 6.1
  $  90,000 - $  99,999 460 4.0 560 4.9
  $100,000 - $124,999 965 8.4 1,010 8.9
  $125,000 - $149,999 460 4.0 465 4.1
  $150,000 and over 385 3.4 425 3.7
Average household income $ 59,860 60,236
Median household income $ 54,351 51,930
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$61,153

$31,573

$35,057

$83,884

$42,684

$83,588

$69,414

$77,449

$71,250

$72,397

$60,236

$55,637

$27,496

$30,916

$74,786

$37,394

$71,606

$63,126

$67,849

$62,611

$64,049

$54,351

    Two or more persons
households

    One person households

  Non-family households

    Other family households

      Lone-parent family
households

        With children

        Without children

      Couple family
households

    One family only
households

  Family households

Total - Household type

Median
Average


